Sport (check one)

KHSAA Regional Tournament Financial Report

KHSAA Form GE53
Rev. 06/15

(return one copy to KHSAA by published deadlines. File separate
reports for each tournament

Baseball |:| Basketball Field Hockey |:| Soccer |:| Softball |:| Volleyball |:|

REGION # 5 BOYS or GIRLS x
Held at Dates
Part A | REVENUE ITEMS Price(s) Receipts Totals
Ticket Sales $7/$5 16,070.50
Broadcasting
Sponsorship
Per Team Entry Fee Charged by Host
TOTAL REVENUE (1) 16,070.50
Part B | EXPENSE ITEMS
Game Officials 2,310.00
Trophies 162.70
Travel for Participating Teams ]
Other Itemized Expenses approved in advance by majority 4430.29
vote of schools in tournament (provide separate listing or list
on back of this form)
TOTAL EXPENSES (2) $6902.99
| Part C | Net Profit (Part A (1) minus Part B (2) total) $9167.51
Part D | Allowance to Host School - Maximum 15% for rental and
incidental expenses unless otherwise approved by majority
vote
[ Part E | Profit Subject to Division by Schools (Part C minus Part D) $9167.51
Part F | Amount set aside for non participating schools by vote of ALL
schools per Constitution Article VII, Section 2
Part G | Amount to be Divided Among Patrticipating Schools (Part E 9167.51
minus Part F)

LIST BELOW INDIVIDUAL AMOUNTS DISTRIBUTED FOR REGIONAL TOURNAMENT NET PROFITS FROM PART E

ABOVE, NOT INCLUDING TRAVEL EXPENSES. IF ANY OTHER PLAN FOR THE DIVISION OF TOURNAMENT RECEIPTS
IS USED, A MAJORITY VOTE OF THE PARTICIPATING SCHOOLS MUST BE OBTAINED, DOCUMENTED, AND SENT TO
THE KHSAA. ATTACH ADDITIONAL SHEETS IF EXPLANATION NEEDED.

School Amount School Amount School Amount
E'town $2696.39 Green Co.(1) 539.26
Bardstown(3) 1617.78 Marion Co.(1) 539.26
Nelson Co. (2) 1078.52 Central Hardin (host) 539.26
John Hardin(2) 1078.52
Campbellsville (1) 539.26
Larue Co.(1) 539.26

PAID ATTENDANCE BY SESSION (Tickets Sold NOT money received)

J.C.Wright

Session Paid
1 331/203
2 260/158
3 492/332
4 450/380
5
6
7
Total

Central Hardin

270-737-6800

MANAGER

SCHOOL

DAYTIME PHONE



Awards

Officials

Supplies

Custodian

Security

Workers

Hospitality

Riherds
Awards Center

21 @ $110 ea.

Dukes - nets, book
HCERC/posters

10 @ $50/game

Official book
Official clock (AC)
Official clock (TJ)
PA

Tournament MGR
Pass/Gate workers
Bookkeeper
Sound

S 162.70
S 452.50
$ 615.20

$ 2,310.00

wn

61.85
10.60
72.45

v n

$ 357.47
$ 500.00

175.00
125.00
52.38
175.00
314.25
$ 1,468.74
$ 9750
S 140.00
$ 2,547.87

v nununvn-n

$ 500.00

Gates

26-Feb
27-Feb
2-Mar
3-Mar

Receipts

Awards
Supplies
Officials
Custodial
Security
Workers
Hospitality
expenses:

Profit:

Adult
S 3,334.00 331
S 2,584.50 260
S 5,094.00 492
S 5,058.00 450
1533
S 16,070.50 total:
S 615.20
S 72.45
S 2,310.00
S 357.47
S 500.00
S 2,547.87
S 500.00
S 6,902.99
S 9,167.51

REGION GBB 2018

Student
203
158
332
380
1073
2606 tickets



