

KHSAA Regional Tournament Financial Report (return one copy to KHSAA by published deadlines. File separate reports for each tournament

KHSAA Form GE53 Rev. 06/15

Sport (check one) Baseball	Basketball x Field Hockey	Soccer	Softball	Volleyball				
REGION # _5 BOYS or GIRLS _x_								
Held at		Dates						
Part A REVENUE ITEMS		Price(s)	Receipts	Totals				
Ticket Sales		\$7/\$5	16,070.50					
Broadcasting								
Sponsorship								
Per Team Entry Fee Ch	arged by Host			16,070.50				
TOTAL REVENUE (1)								
Part B EXPENSE ITEMS			Expenses					
Game Officials			2,310.00					
Trophies			162.70					
Travel for Participating	Teams		102.70					
	es approved in advance by majority		4430.29					
	ament (provide separate listing or list		4400.20					
on back of this form)	amont (provide departite noting of not							
TOTAL EXPENSES (2)				\$6902.99				
Part C Net Profit (Part A (1) mi	nus Part B (2) total)			\$9167.51				
Part D Allowance to Host Scho	ol - Maximum 15% for rental and							
incidental expenses unl	ess otherwise approved by majority							
vote								
Part E Profit Subject to Division	n by Schools (Part C minus Part D)			\$9167.51				
Part F Amount set aside for no	on participating schools by vote of ALL							
schools per Constitution								
Part G Amount to be Divided A	mong Participating Schools (Part E			9167.51				
minus Part F)	and ig a anapaming contains (i and z			0.0.10.				
	NINTS DISTRIBUTED FOR REGIONAL TO	IIDNAMENTN	ET DDOEITS ES	OM DADT E				
LIST BELOW INDIVIDUAL AMOUNTS DISTRIBUTED FOR REGIONAL TOURNAMENT NET PROFITS FROM PART E ABOVE, <u>NOT</u> INCLUDING TRAVEL EXPENSES. IF ANY OTHER PLAN FOR THE DIVISION OF TOURNAMENT RECEIPTS								
IS USED. A MAJORITY VOTE OF THE PARTICIPATING SCHOOLS MUST BE OBTAINED, DOCUMENTED, AND SENT TO								

THE KHSAA. ATTACH ADDITIONAL SHEETS IF EXPLANATION NEEDED.

School	Amount		School	Amount		School	Amount
E'town	\$2696.39		Green Co.(1)	539.26			
Bardstown(3)	1617.78		Marion Co.(1)	539.26			
Nelson Co. (2)	1078.52		Central Hardin (host)	539.26			
John Hardin(2)	1078.52						
Campbellsville (1)	539.26						
Larue Co.(1)	539.26						

PAID ATTENDANCE BY SESSION (Tickets Sold NOT money received)

Session	Paid				
1	331/203				
2	260/158				
3	492/332				
4	450/380				
5					
6					
7					
Total					

J.C.Wright	Central Hardin	270-737-6800		
MANAGER	SCHOOL	DAYTIME PHONE		

Awards	Riherds	\$	162.70				Adult	Student
	Awards Center	\$	452.50	Gates	26-Feb	\$ 3,334.00	331	203
		\$	615.20		27-Feb	\$ 2,584.50	260	158
					2-Mar	\$ 5,094.00	492	332
Officials	21 @ \$110 ea.	\$ 2	2,310.00		3-Mar	\$ 5,058.00	450	380
							1533	1073
Supplies	Dukes - nets, book	\$	61.85		Receipts	\$ 16,070.50	total:	2606 tickets
	HCERC/posters	\$	10.60					
		\$	72.45					
					Awards	\$ 615.20		
Custodian		\$	357.47		Supplies	\$ 72.45		
					Officials	\$ 2,310.00		
Security	10 @ \$50/game	\$	500.00		Custodial	\$ 357.47		
					Security	\$ 500.00		
Workers	Official book	\$	175.00		Workers	\$ 2,547.87		
	Official clock (AC)	\$	125.00		Hospitality	\$ 500.00		
	Official clock (TJ)	\$	52.38		expenses:	\$ 6,902.99		
	PA	\$	175.00					
	Tournament MGR	\$	314.25					
	Pass/Gate workers	\$ 1	L,468.74					
	Bookkeeper	\$	97.50		Profit:	\$ 9,167.51		
	Sound	\$	140.00					
		\$ 2	2,547.87					
Hospitality		\$	500.00					